> The Scottish Government

SCOTTISH AIR QUALITY DATABASE AND WEBSITE ANNUAL SEMINAR

10:00

10:15

10:50

11:35

12:05

12:35

13:50

14:45

15:15

Respondents should be aware that the delegate list for this event is held on a computer. Under the terms of the Data Protection Act, anyone on

Thursday 26 March 2015

Caledonian I Room, COSLA, Verity House, 19 Haymarket Yards,
Edinburgh, EH12 5BH

Agenda

Welcome and Introduction

Airborne Particulate Matter — Challenges for
Abatement

Air Quality in Scotland — Presentation
currently unavailable

Forecasting Update and Improvements to K&R
Clear the Air Educational Programme
New Air Quality Action Planning Resource

SEPA Spot — SEPA Air Quality Projects

Scottish Government PM with Height Study

Development of an Air Quality Index for
European

Andrew Taylor — Scottish Government

Professor Roy Harrison —
University of Birmingham

Professor David Fowler —
Centre for Ecology and Hydrology

Paul Willis
Susannah Telfer
Jennifer Simpson

Dr Colin Gillespie and Ben Jackson -
SEPA

Stephen Stratton

Dr Stuart Sneddon

This event is organised by Ricardo-AEA on behalf of the Scottish Government

the mailing list has the right to object to his/her name and address being so held.

RICARDO-AEA



