



SCOTTISH AIR QUALITY DATABASE AND WEBSITE ANNUAL SEMINAR

Thursday 26 March 2015

Caledonian I Room, COSLA, Verity House, 19 Haymarket Yards, Edinburgh, EH12 5BH

Agenda

10:00	Welcome and Introduction	Andrew Taylor – Scottish Government
10:15	Airborne Particulate Matter – Challenges for Abatement	Professor Roy Harrison – University of Birmingham
10:50	Air Quality in Scotland – Presentation currently unavailable	Professor David Fowler – Centre for Ecology and Hydrology
11:35	Forecasting Update and Improvements to K&R	Paul Willis
12:05	Clear the Air Educational Programme	Susannah Telfer
12:35	New Air Quality Action Planning Resource	Jennifer Simpson
13:50	SEPA Spot – SEPA Air Quality Projects	Dr Colin Gillespie and Ben Jackson - SEPA
14:45	Scottish Government PM with Height Study	Stephen Stratton
15:15	Development of an Air Quality Index for European	Dr Stuart Sneddon